
Babu Yugraj Singh Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital 
Baghaiau Near Gomti Nagar Vistar. Sec-6, Lucknow (U.P.) 

Department 
AGADTANTRA 
BALROG 
KAYA CHIKITSHA 
PANCHKARMA 
PRASUTI & STRI ROG 
SALAKYA 
SHALYA 

Total 

BED OCCUPANCY 
From 01-04-25 To 30-04-25 

Occupancy 
2 

106 
219 
289 
118 
106 
199 

1039 
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